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Date Start End Event Name Location
Thu 10/13/2022 7:00 pm 8:00 pm Drum Circle: Joe Kost (Tundra) Off Campus
Sun 10/16/2022 2:00 pm 4:00 pm Sound Check & Recital Set-up: Bria Scatterday Snyder Recital Hall
Sun 10/16/2022 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Senior Recital: Bria Scatterday Snyder Recital Hall
Thu 10/20/2022 8:00 pm 10:00 pm Guest Artist Concert: The Lovestruck Balladeers Snyder Recital Hall
Fri 10/21/2022 7:00 pm 9:00 pm University Singers: Homecoming Concert Snyder Recital Hall
Wed 10/26/2022 8:00 pm 10:00 pm Faculty Recital: Dr. Erin Torres Snyder Recital Hall
Fri 10/28/2022 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Band-O-Rama: Rehearsal @ Freed Freed Center Main Stage
Sat 10/29/2022 1:00 pm 4:00 pm Band-O-Rama: Rehearsal @ Freed Freed Center Main Stage
Sun 10/30/2022 9:00 am 3:00 pm Band-O-Rama: Rehearsal @ Freed Freed Center Main Stage
Sun 10/30/2022 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Band-O-Rama @ Freed Freed Center Main Stage
Fri 11/11/2022 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Percussion Ensemble: Concert Snyder Recital Hall
Sat 11/12/2022 12:00 pm 6:00 pm ONU Woodwind Day Presser Rehearsal Hall

Presser Room 302
Presser Room 311
Snyder Recital Hall

Sat 11/12/2022 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Senior Recital: Shay Bolton Snyder Recital Hall
Wed 11/30/2022 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Chamber Ensembles: Concert Snyder Recital Hall
Tue 12/06/2022 7:30 pm 9:30 pm Jazz Band: Concert The Bear Cave (in McIntosh)
Wed 12/07/2022 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Chamber Winds: Rehearsal @ Freed Freed Center Main Stage
Thu 12/08/2022 7:30 pm 9:30 pm Chamber Winds: Performance @ Freed Freed Center Main Stage
Fri 12/09/2022 8:00 pm 10:00 pm University Singers: Christmas Concert Off Campus

Snyder Recital Hall


